Michael Appleby

1st January 2012 to 28th December 2015

All Race Types, Flat Turf, Flat AW, Chase, Hurdle and NHF

Key
Runs
Wins

SR

P/L

EX Wins
A/E

Chi Scr

Win/Plc
Win/Plc SR
Colour Coding

Bottom Line Summary

Race Type
A/W

Turf
Chase
Hurdle
NHF

Year
2012
2013
2014
2015

PROFORM RACING

Number of runs

Number of winners
Win strike rate percentage
Profit or loss to 1pt stake at starting price
Expected winners. Calculated from the probability of the price of each runner.
Actual divided by Expected winners = A/E index. Above 1 is good, below bad.

eg. 1.06 would be 6% better than the market expected.

0.82 = 18% lower than expected.

Randomness score. The higher the better. 0.30 = 60% chance of results down to luck.
Score of 1.0 would be 30% of results down to luck, 2.0 = 15%, 3.0 = 8%.
Number of horses which won or placed

Strike rate of the win and placed horses.
The colour coding is based around the bottom line figures. The bottom line overall

strike rate is 15.52% so this is the green marker colour. Higher will be greener and

the lower the strike rate becomes the colour will go yellow through to red.

Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
2338 300 12.83 202.84 280.74 1.07 1.50 750 32.08
Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
1184 171 14.44 -42.34 170.71 1.00 0.00 427 36.06
954 113 11.84 133.38 94.38 1.20 4.08 271 28.41

10 1 10.00 2.90 0.83 1.21 0.04 1 10.00
159 14 8.81 75.70 14.07 0.99 0.00 50 31.45

31 1 3.23 33.18 0.74 1.35 0.09 1 3.23
Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
387 45 11.63 322.17 30.78 1.46 7.14 109 28.17
507 64 12.62 -22.98 58.27 1.10 0.64 165 32.54
607 91 14.99 9.90 86.38 1.05 0.29 218 35.91
837 100 11.95 -106.25 105.30 0.95 0.31 258 30.82
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Month

O o0 NOOUA, WNR

[
N = O

Day Of Week
Sunday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Friday

Horse Country of Breeding
USA

GB

GER

IRE

FR

ITY

CAN

AUS

PROFOM RACING

Runs
215
148
186
174
192
183
169
208
163
245
216
239

Runs
147
389
425
261
320
402
394

Runs
132
1178
46
895
63
11
12
1

Wins

32
28
24
18
21
22
20
21
18
31
28
37

Wins

24
62
57
35
39
45
38

Wins

26

156

6

103

O R =k

SR
14.88
18.92
12.90
10.34
10.94
12.02
11.83
10.10
11.04
12.65
12.96
15.48

SR
16.33
15.94
13.41
13.41
12.19
11.19

9.64

SR
19.70
13.24
13.04
11.51
11.11

9.09
8.33
0.00

P/L
-37.21
60.48
99.84
-57.33
-23.54
24.13
21.76
-63.78
34.19
123.47
50.37
-29.53

P/L
9.45
52.51
-48.78
-33.27
65.80
46.06
111.07

P/L
40.40
151.74
-13.09
20.85
16.46
-6.39
-7.11
-1.00

EX Wins
32.74
22.06
30.43
20.56
20.12
19.60
15.64
21.21
14.82
22.20
24.62
36.74

EX Wins
16.92
53.62
58.52
31.02
36.75
40.88
43.03

EX Wins
21.23
138.62
5.44
105.30
7.59
1.31
1.23
0.02

AJE
0.98
1.27
0.79
0.88
1.04
1.12
1.28
0.99
1.21
1.40
1.14
1.01

A/E
1.42
1.16
0.97
1.13
1.06
1.10
0.88

AJE
1.22
1.13
1.10
0.98
0.92
0.76
0.82
0.00

Chi Scr
0.02
1.88
1.63
0.36
0.04
0.33
1.34
0.00
0.75
3.83
0.52
0.00

Chi Scr
3.34
1.52
0.05
0.58
0.16
0.46
0.66

Chi Scr
1.27
2.47
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.09
0.05
0.02

Win/Plc
73
60
72
45
56
54
46
52
44
77
75
96

Win/Plc
51
135
155
87
98
118
106

Win/Plc
43
388
19
283
13
2
2
0

Win/Plc SR
33.95
40.54
38.71
25.86
29.17
29.51
27.22
25.00
26.99
31.43
34.72
40.17

Win/Plc SR
34.69
34.70
36.47
33.33
30.63
29.35
26.90

Win/Plc SR
32.58
32.94
41.30
31.62
20.63
18.18
16.67
0.00
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Age Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins AJE ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
2 122 9 | 738 5018 8.46 1.06  0.04 20

3 526 62 1179 2411 5505 113 098 152 28.90

4 598 80 13.38 15095 8189 098  0.05 208 34.78

5 493 72 1460  97.87 6190 | 116  1.88 180 36.51

6 305 39 1279  36.69 3724 105  0.09 97 31.80

7 193 26 1347 2878 2536 103  0.02 56 29.02

8 67 7 1045 21.25 6.60 1.06  0.03 22 32.84

9 32 5 1563  0.03 4.17 0.19 14 43.75

10 2 o [eo0 " -2.00 0.06 0.06 1 5000
Starting Price Rank Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
1 363 100 12755 4959 11115 090 161 210

2 270 50 1852 -27.25 5275 095  0.18 139

3 283 46 1625  49.56 38.64 1.62 116 40.99

4 285 37 1298  43.62 28.11 3.12 94 32.98

5 246 25 1016  88.22 18.15 2.79 70 28.46

6 22 13 2826 1194 109  0.10 36 | 1622
7 206 12 43.50 8.42 1.58 35 16.99

8 128 8 162.67 4.37 3.12 19

9 115 6 17.69 3.15 2.66 14

10 75 1 -10.82 1.70 059 029 7

11 54 2 2.97 1.08 0.80 5

12 0 0 -40.00 0.51 0.51 1

13 17 0 -17.00 0.26 0.26 1

14 9 0 -9.00 0.18 0.18 0

15 10 0 -10.00 0.13 0.14 0

16 3 0 -3.00 0.05 0.06 0

17 3 0 -3.00 0.05 0.05 0

18 2 0 -2.00 0.02 0.02 0

19 1 0 -1.00 0.02 0.02 1

20 2 0 -2.00 0.03 0.03 0

21 1 0 -1.00 0.01 0.01 0

23 1 0 -1.00 0.01 0.01 1

25 1 0 -1.00 0.01 0.01 0

26 1 0 -1.00 0.01 0.01 1
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Minimum of 10 Runs and Ex Wins >=5

Sire

Deportivo
Ishiguru

Key Of Luck
Piccolo

Shirocco

Pivotal

Compton Place
Kheleyf

Byron
Acclamation
Exceed And Excel
Mark Of Esteem
Danroad
Tamayuz

Mount Nelson
Refuse To Bend
Sakhee's Secret
Rock Of Gibraltar
Vale Of York

Headgear, Grouped
Any Headgear

No Headgear

Any Headgear 1st Time
Tongue Tie 1st Time
Cheek Pieces 1st Time
Hood 1st Time

Blinkers 1st Time

Visor 1st Time

PRQFERISIONALY FRRNMREGOE

EBOFURﬁACING

Runs
75
55
72
83
55
34
52
44
48
83
58
29
47
26
43
34
45
42
26

Runs
696
1642
135
18
55
22
12
27

Wins
14
13
11
10
10

[Eny
o

W w bh b)Y 0O O OO

Wins
94
206
13

H O NN O

SR
18.67
15.28
12.05
18.18
17.31
20.45
18.75

9.64
12.07
20.69
10.64
19.23
11.63
11.76

8.89

7.14
11.54

SR
13.51
12.55

14.81

P/L
31.87
70.57
39.90
-11.73
-2.66
30.53
32.99

7.95
21.18
-36.19
0.43
-1.22
-11.70
8.74
-10.43
-0.15
3.56
-24.83
-15.70

P/L
4.28
198.06
-17.07
-18.00
0.52
1.46
-12.00
11.95

EX Wins
9.56
6.21
8.25
11.54
8.17
6.39
6.24
6.84
7.02
9.92
9.72
5.14
5.95
5.20
7.77
5.19
6.50
5.01
5.13

EX Wins
87.02
193.72
12.83
1.28
5.63
2.34
0.63
2.93

A/E Chi Scr
2.37
8.36
1.04
0.87 0.24
0.48
2.50
1.38
0.81
0.65
0.81 0.42
0.72 0.91
1.17 0.18
0.84 0.17
0.96 0.01
0.64 1.21
0.77 0.32
0.62 1.12
0.60 0.92
0.59 1.10
AJE Chi Scr
108" oe6s
1.06 0.88
0.00
1.38
0.37
0.06
0.67
0.44

Win/Plc
39
26
28
38
27
16
22
19
21
27
21
15
21
11
20
10
13

6
15

Win/Plc
219
531
40
3
22

N O

Win/Plc SR
52.00
47.27
38.89
45.78
49.09
47.06
42.31
43.18
43.75
32.53
36.21
51.72
44.68
42.31
46.51
29.41
28.89
14.29

Win/Plc SR

32.34

40.00
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All Headgear
No Headgear
p

t

h

tp

v

pl
vl

b

tv

hl
hp
tbhes
tvl
tlp
hit
hlp
tib
t1
tlpl
bes1
tpl
bes
tbes1
hpl
tb
bl

Day Since Last Run, Grouped
0-7

8-14

15-21

22-28

29-42

43-56

57-90

91-150

150+

EBOFUﬁﬁACING

PRQFERISIONALY FRRNMREGOE

Runs
1642

229
110
67
45
50
50
21

Runs
316
526
467
313
246
105
101
83
181

Wins
206

30
16

[y
=

O O OO0 000000000 R EFERNNNNWNO®O

Wins

39
72
67
43
29
13
12
7
18

SR
12.55
13.10
14.55
16.42
20.00
16.00
14.00
14.29
7.41
11.11
11.76

16.67

SR
12.34
13.69
14.35
13.74
11.79
12.38
11.88
8.43
9.94

P/L
198.06
11.38
-8.48
-1.35
16.23
-16.09
5.52
11.98
16.40
7.01
6.46
-2.49
1.59
-0.03
-2.00
-2.00
-3.00
-1.00
-13.00
-2.00
-1.00
-2.00
-2.00
-2.00
-1.00
-1.00
-12.00

P/L
-27.79
-6.23
62.41
27.56
-70.61
5.48
123.53
24.35
63.04

EX Wins

193.72
28.68
14.75
8.26
6.09
7.82
4.94
2.17
3.49
2.72
1.44
1.78
0.55
0.76
0.29
0.13
0.78
0.02
0.74
0.23
0.04
0.39
0.04
0.20
0.06
0.01
0.63

EX Wins
43.54
68.69
58.57
37.51
26.88
10.90
10.49
6.59
17.56

AJE
1.06
1.05
1.08

1.02

0.57
0.74

N OO R OO0OO0OR R ORFRORENNOUUULNOO

1.12

A/E
0.90
1.05
1.14
1.15
1.08
1.14
1.06
1.02

Chi Scr
0.88
0.07
0.12
1.04
1.61
0.00
0.95
0.36
0.73
0.22
0.24
0.03
0.46
0.09
0.34
0.14
1.05
0.02
0.79
0.26
0.04
0.49
0.04
0.23
0.07
0.01
0.67

Chi Scr
0.55
0.18
1.39
0.91
0.19
0.45
0.24
0.03
0.01

Win/Plc
531
72
39
21
13
18

N
=

Win/Plc
100
169
163
109
82
26
24
25
52

Win/Plc SR
32.34
31.44
35.45
31.34
28.89
36.00
42.00
28.57
25.93
27.78
29.41
22.22

16.67
50.00

33.33

50.00

50.00

16.67

Win/Plc SR
31.65
32.13
34.90
34.82
33.33
24.76
23.76
30.12
28.73
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Runs In Last 1 Month
0 Runs

1 Run

2 Runs

3 Runs

4 Runs

Runs In Last 3 Months
0 Runs

1 Run

2 Runs

3 Runs

4 Runs

5 Runs

6 Runs

7+ Runs

Runs In Last Year
0 Runs

1 Run

2 Runs

3 Runs

4 Runs

5 Runs

6 Runs

7 Runs

8 Runs

9 Runs
10 Runs
11 Runs
12 Runs
13+ Runs

PROFOM RACING

Runs
733
1079
461
64
1

Runs
346
394
449
437
364
214

87
47

Runs
108
111
117
122
130
157
145
168
208
246
199
155
111
361

Wins

71

154

64
11
0

Wins

25
38
62
67
57
29
14
8

Wins

3
3
8
6
26
24
23
21
27
36
26
22
13
62

SR
9.69
14.27
13.88
17.19
0.00

SR
7.23
9.64

13.81
15.33
15.66
13.55
16.09
17.02

SR
2.78
2.70
6.84
4.92

20.00
15.29
15.86
12.50
12.98
14.63
13.07
14.19
11.71
17.17

P/L
96.81
65.14
21.07
20.04
-1.00

P/L
6.22
-70.10
195.93
1117
-15.62
-2.59
19.67
79.32

P/L
-15.72
-84.13
-23.96
-93.47
212.71
30.79
-14.46
24.21

15.50
40.32
-30.77

0.13

-3.15
191.87

EX Wins
67.39
134.85
66.42
11.88

0.21

EX Wins
26.85
36.60
52.28
58.87
52.27
33.65
14.17
6.06

EX Wins
4.48
5.81
6.87
10.59
15.08
19.98
20.39
20.51
29.27
35.30
27.12
20.66
14.88
49.80

AJE
1.05
1.14
0.96
0.93
0.00

AJE
0.93
1.04
1.19
1.14
1.09
0.86
0.99
1.32

AJE
0.67
0.52
1.16
0.57
1.72
1.20
1.13
1.02
0.92
1.02
0.96
1.06
0.87
1.25

Chi Scr
0.21
3.11
0.10
0.08
0.26

Chi Scr
0.14
0.06
2.05
1.30
0.50
0.76
0.00
0.72

Chi Scr
0.51
1.43
0.20
2.18
8.95
0.92
0.39
0.01
0.21
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.27
3.47

Win/Plc
190
360
169

30
1

Win/Plc
82
99
139
162
133
73
40
22

Win/Plc
12
9
17
29
45
55
51
55
74
90
71
53
41
148

Win/Plc SR
25.92
33.36
36.66
46.88
100.00

Win/Plc SR
23.70
25.13
30.96
37.07
36.54
34.11
45.98
46.81

Win/Plc SR
11.11
8.11
14.53
23.77
34.62
35.03
35.17
32.74
35.58
36.59
35.68
34.19
36.94
41.00
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Minimum 10 rides
Jockeys

Andrew Mullen
Mr A Rawlinson
Luke Morris

Tom Queally
Liam Jones
Dominic Fox
Silvestre De Sousa
Ryan Mahon
Hayley Turner
Jonathan England
Jane Elliott
Georgean Buckell
Jack Duern

Ryan Tate

Robert Winston
Shirley Teasdale
B A Curtis

Toby Atkinson
Tom Marquand
Liam Keniry
James Davies
George Baker
Charlie Wallis
Daniel Muscutt
Neil Chalmers

Jockeys Claim

0 N UV A~ WO

PROFORM RACING

I PEOFEESIONALE FQ

Runs
1018
292
138
42
46
36
18
83
26
44
32
16
32
19
19
11
15
30
17
15
18
12
19
11
20

Runs
1695
262

248
130

Wins SR
137  13.46
40 13.70
23 16.67
10 2381

17.39
19.44
7.23
19.23
9.09
12.50
12.50
15.79
15.79
18.18
6.67
5.88
6.67
5.56
8.33
5.26
9.09

(o]

OR PR RRRRRNWWAEDDDDMUUODNO

Wins SR
225  13.27
28 10.69
o [10:00
27 10.89
20 15.38
o [fo00

P/L
20.66
-5.45

-27.83
59.65
18.15
67.08
32.44
21.70
5.52
-17.42
6.40
10.03
29.11
19.12
0.12
13.56
-4.50
-24.91
-8.20
-4.06
105.55
5.63
8.88
-2.75
-20.00

P/L
109.30
98.59
-2.00
-48.73
45.86
-1.00

EX Wins

124.81
43.43
22.10

6.51
5.76
1.96
2.53
6.54
4.79
4.34
3.97
1.71
2.42
2.82
2.87
0.93
1.92
2.75
0.91
0.78
0.36
0.82
0.74
1.18
0.60

EX Wins
207.89
26.61
0.25
30.93
14.56
0.50

A/E
1.10
0.92
1.04

0.92
1.04
0.92
1.01

1.06
1.05

N AN P NNRER WY P

0.52
0.36
1.10

0.85

AJE
1.08
1.05

0.87

Chi Scr
1.36
0.32
0.04
2.21
1.00
13.68
5.52
0.05
0.01
0.03
0.00
3.43
1.12
0.01
0.01
1.34
0.50
1.23
0.01
0.07
1.13
0.04
0.09
0.03
0.62

Chi Scr
1.61
0.08
0.28
0.57
2.29
1.00

Win/Plc

324
106
49
15
14
9
7
21
12
14
11
6
12
12

=
=

Win/Plc
548
86
0
76
39
1

Win/Plc SR
31.83
36.30
35.51
35.71
30.43
25.00
38.89
25.30
46.15
31.82
34.38
37.50
37.50

6316
57.89
36.36
46.67
10.00

. 588
13.33
11.11
33.33
10.53
36.36
10.00

Win/Plc SR
32.33
32.82
30.65
30.00
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Class Number

N o u s~ WNR

Distance
5f

6f

7f

Im
im 1f
1m 2f
1m 3f
1m 3f
1m 5f
1m 6f
1m 7f
2m
2m 1f
2m 2f
2m 3f
2m 4f
2m 5f
2m 6f
2m 7f
3m
3m 4f

PROFORM RACING

I PEOFEESIONALE FQ

Runs
36
162
210
513
731
664
22

Runs
274
192
386
462
147
189

94
206
41
56
12
163
20
1
26
28
15
7
2
16
1

Wins

1
17
24
66

101
89
2

Wins

41
25
55
58
13
17
16
32
3
7

o

O OO FRP, P NWON

SR

10.49
11.43
12.87
13.82
13.40
9.09

SR
14.96
13.02
14.25
12.55

8.84
8.99
17.02
15.53
7.32
12.50

14.72
10.00

11.54
7.14
6.67

14.29

P/L
-32.85
54.17
20.72
54.64
132.24
-14.39
-11.68

P/L
30.43
0.76
24.07
-48.72
-40.86
13.76
17.21
89.02
-25.27
18.23
-12.00
185.89
-9.83
-1.00
-3.62
-8.59
-12.96
5.31
-2.00
-16.00
-1.00

EX Wins
3.06
12.31
22.25
59.94
88.03
92.29
2.85

EX Wins
37.87
24.61
48.51
54.59
14.58
18.88
15.10
26.06
4.44
8.20
1.34
16.74
1.51
0.02
2.53
2.27
1.44
0.54
0.19
1.26
0.04

AJE
0.33
1.08
1.10
1.15
0.96
0.70

AJE
1.08
1.02
1.13
1.06
0.89
0.90
1.06

0.68
0.85

0.88
0.69

Chi Scr
1.52
1.93
0.15
0.69
2.17
0.14
0.29

Chi Scr
0.30
0.01
0.99
0.24
0.19
0.21
0.06
1.55
0.53
0.21
1.51
3.51
0.17
0.02
0.10
0.04
0.15
0.42
0.21
1.36
0.04

Win/Plc
5
37
63
171
236
232

Win/Plc
99
73
134
146
42
43
40
68
11
14

2

SN
(o]

O NEFEPNWONOO

Win/Plc SR
13.89
22.84
30.00
33.33
32.28
34.94
27.27

Win/Plc SR
36.13
38.02
34.72
31.60
28.57
22.75
42.55
33.01
26.83
25.00
16.67
29.45
30.00

- 000
26.92
32.14
20.00
28.57
50.00
12.50
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Course
Southwell
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Chelmsford City
Kempton
Doncaster
Leicester
Catterick
Lingfield
Newmarket
Pontefract
Musselburgh
Ripon
Stratford
Hamilton
York
Beverley
Yarmouth
Chester
Newcastle
Haydock
Brighton
Warwick
Redcar
Thirsk
Ascot

Bath
Goodwood
Windsor
Market Rasen
Uttoxeter
Huntingdon
Newbury
Fakenham
Wetherby
Worcester
Towcester
Cheltenham
Chepstow
Epsom
Aintree

Ayr

Carlisle
Salisbury
Sandown
Sedgefield
Ffos Las
Hereford
Ludlow

EBOFURﬁACING

PRQFRESIONALS FRRMROOE

Runs
493
439
141

86
119
123

84

45

81

52

64

22

20

29

16

40

37

36

17

33

44

20

24

18

32

31

11

23

9

33

13

10

10

=
(o)}

O R U1 ON D000 R P NNWERE MO,

Wins

93
50
24
12
11

=
o
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SR
18.86
11.39
17.02
13.95

9.24
8.13
10.71
20.00
8.64
11.54
9.38

17.24

10.00
10.81
11.11

9.09
6.82
15.00
12.50
11.11
6.25
6.45
18.18
8.70
11.11

7.69
10.00
10.00

6.25

P/L
41.53
-103.99
71.09
-8.88
14.08
10.03
-26.84
35.59
8.38
1.98
-35.49
11.59
27.11
51.27
35.05
10.80
-7.26
12.56
31.24
-14.03
-17.54
-5.67
26.43
0.55
-8.74
-16.67
13.06
-10.46
-2.87
-29.15
51.18
-5.58
1.92
107.55
-5.00
-4.00
-1.00
-3.00
-7.00
-1.00
-1.00
-8.00
-8.00
-4.00
-7.00
-6.00
-5.00
-1.00
-6.00

EX Wins
89.64
51.79
16.20
12.88
10.05
9.64
7.89
5.52
9.19
491
6.07
3.61
2.25
2.02
2.65
2.30
4.00
3.87
2.11
3.21
3.20
2.42
2.04
1.74
2.40
2.35
1.76
1.57
0.86
2.88
0.94
0.64
0.53
1.09
0.52
0.21
0.01
0.06
0.92
0.06
0.00
0.73
0.85
0.34
0.47
0.51
1.13
0.03
0.66

AJE
1.04
0.97

0.93
1.09
1.04
1.14
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Chi Scr
0.15
0.07
4.25
0.07
0.10
0.01
0.17
2.49
0.59
0.27
0.00
0.64
3.80
4.71
0.83
1.33
0.00
0.00
1.92
0.02
0.01
0.16
0.49
0.04
0.07
0.06
0.04
0.13
0.02
1.34
0.00
0.21
0.44
0.01
0.58
0.22
0.01
0.06
1.06
0.07
0.00
0.81
0.95
0.37
0.50
0.56
1.46
0.04
0.74

Win/Plc
224
131
43

35
22
37
22
18
24
13
18
8
8
10

Win/Plc SR
45.44
29.84
30.50
40.70
18.49
30.08
26.19
40.00
29.63
25.00
28.13
36.36
40.00
34.48
43.75
17.50
27.03
30.56
41.18
21.21
13.64
25.00
25.00
22.22
50.00
29.03
27.27
21.74
22.22
21.21
15.38
30.00
20.00
25.00
20.00

28.57

25.00
37.50

33.33
40.00

33.33
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Course Characteristics Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins AJE ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR

Easy 68 4 5.88 23.87 5.12 0.78 0.26 23 33.82
Galloping 561 61 10.87 51.75 52.31 1.17 1.59 147 26.20
Galloping / Undulating 7 0 0.00 -7.00 0.92 0.00 1.06 2 28.57
Sharp 1340 196 14.63 94.91 186.45 1.05 0.57 477 35.60
Sharp / Undulating 145 16 11.03 89.87 14.09 1.14 0.29 41 28.28
Stiff 38 4 10.53 -8.26 4.01 1.00 0.00 10 26.32
Stiff / Galloping 4 0 0.00 -4.00 0.34 0.00 0.37 0 0.00
Stiff / Undulating 87 9 10.34 -29.84 7.95 1.13 0.15 22 25.29
Undulating 88 10 11.36 -8.44 9.56 1.05 0.02 28 31.82
Course Direction Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
LH 1855 249 13.42 238.85 234.72 1.06 0.99 629 33.91
RH 483 51 10.56 -36.01 46.01 1.11 0.60 121 25.05
Handicap or Not Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
HANDICAP 1840 265 14.40 210.05 243.49 1.09 2.19 646 35.11
NON HANDICAP 498 35 7.03 -7.21 37.25 0.94 0.15 104 20.88
Official Going Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins AJE ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
Firm 8 2 25.00 16.06 1.17 1.71 0.69 3 37.50
Standard 1184 171 14.44 -42.34 170.71 1.00 0.00 427 36.06
Soft 197 26 13.20 159.63 18.82 1.38 3.03 65 32.99
Good To Soft 214 28 13.08 61.29 22.12 1.27 1.74 68 31.78
Heavy 39 5 12.82 0.04 4.12 1.21 0.21 9 23.08
Good To Firm 312 32 10.26 -61.72 30.95 1.03 0.04 82 26.28
Good 384 36 9.38 69.88 32.84 1.10 0.33 96 25.00
Pace Abrrev Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
Led 295 60 20.34 148.76 42.04 1.43 8.94 125 42.37
Prominent 1223 173 14.15 207.06 162.84 1.06 0.73 432 35.32
Held Up 817 67 8.20 -151.19 75.47 0.89 1.05 193 23.62
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Fin Pos LTO Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins AJE ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR

Debut 86 1 1116 -76.95 3 033 138 6

1 303 50 165 6108  60.18  0.83 215 127 41.91

2 271 59 | 2177 12597 5058 1.72 128 47.23

3 268 48 1791  60.34 40.79 15 112 41.79

4 255 28 1098 -1653 2832 099 0 82 32.16

5 247 19 769 3208 2501 076 161 70 28.34

6 234 31 1325 4931 2258 | 137  3.48 68 29.06

7 160 12 75 5005  13.03 092 0.9 30 18.75

8 156 22 141 9878 13.61 5.66 43 27.56

9 105 12 1143  132.26 8.26 1.84 34 3238

10 9% 7 729 -29.85 5.98 0.19 15 15.63

11 44 4 909 362 2.45 1.04 9 2045

12 37 2 | 541 2373 1.99 1.01 0 7 18.92

13 21 3 1429 1599 1.25 2.59 7 33.33

14 13 0 -13 0.76 0.81 2 15.38

15 7 0 -7 0.82 0.93 1 14.29

16 6 0 -6 0.48 0.52 0

17 1 0 1 0.04 0.04 0

18 2 0 2 0.17 0.19 0

19 1 0 -1 0.03 0.03 0

20 2 0 2 0.25 0.28 1

21 2 0 2 0.11 0.11 0

247 3 1 12.62 0.16 4.69 1 33.33

250 2 0 -2.00 0.33 0.39 1 50.00

252 1 0 -1.00 0.13 0.15 o | 000

254 4 1 714 169 0.43 0.80 6 42.86

255 1 o [ 000 | -100 0.00 0.00 o [ o000

First run for Trainer Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins AJE ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
138 28 2029 21987 1653 [[169 9.04 57 41.30

Second run for Trainer Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins AJE ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
135 19 1407 -1984 1946 098  0.01 47 34.81

Turf to AW Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins A/E ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
267 33 1236  -5.48 2825 [ 117 089 78 29.21

AW to Turf Runs Wins SR P/L EX Wins AJE ChiScr  Win/Plc  Win/Plc SR
230 23 1000 -9.29 2139 108 013 59 25.65
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